
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
7 
4 

14 
61 
12 

118 
16 

128 
108 
95 
69 

405 
9 

Class 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 
PGKA 
PGKB 
PGKB 

Name 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
OLIN GALLI 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
ALLAN CROCE 
FAUSTO FILHO 
NICOLLAS LORETTI 
PIETRO TORNERI 
RICHARD ANNUNZIATA 
LUCCA ROSSI 
BENTO MEDINA 
RAFAEL CROCE 
GABRIEL SANO 
NICOLAS MONTEIRO 

Laps 
11 
8 

22 
22 
17 
18 
19 
18 
17 
19 
15 
21 
14 

Best Tm 
43.773 
43.880 
43.892 
43.975 
43.993 
43.994 
44.000 
44.066 
44.145 
44.219 
44.302 
44.310 
44.336 

Diff 

0.107 
0.119 
0.202 
0.220 
0.221 
0.227 
0.293 
0.372 
0.446 
0.529 
0.537 
0.563 

Gap 

0.107 
0.012 
0.083 
0.018 
0.001 
0.006 
0.066 
0.079 
0.074 
0.083 
0.008 
0.026 

In Lap 
10 
8 

20 
19 
13 
18 
19 
17 
10 
17 
12 
20 
14 

2nd Best 
43.912 
43.980 
43.924 
44.026 
44.049 
44.024 
44.124 
44.092 
44.146 
44.232 
44.318 
44.401 
44.452 

2nd Lap 
11 
5 

17 
18 
9 

15 
16 
18 
8 

19 
6 
8 

12 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/08/2024 13:30:53 
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -7a Etapa 
GRADUADOS 

3o TREINO - GRADUADOS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:10:41 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

16/08/2024 13:07 


